Appraisal No.695 [2017]
Product Data Sheet
WATERGATE PLUS
New Zealand’s premium all-purpose,
fire retardant wall wrap.
Watergate Plus is specifically designed as a wall underlay behind exterior
wall cladding. Made from synthetic materials Watergate Plus is fire retardant,
water resistant and vapour permeable. The water vapour transfer rate of the

•	 Watergate Plus has been appraised with the scope
limitations of NZBC Acceptable Solution E2/AS1,
Paragraph 1.1 and E2/AS4, with regards to building
height and floor plan area.
•	 Watergate Plus has also been BRANZ appraised for
use on buildings subject to specific weathertightness
design. Building designers are responsible for the
building design and for the incorporation of Watergate
Plus into their design in accordance with the declared
properties and the instructions of Thermakraft Ltd.
Watergate Plus
Premium Synthetic Wall Wrap
Watergate Plus comes in five roll sizes and two soffit roll sizes:
Roll Dimensions
Product Code Width Length Coverage
WGP1370025 1370mm wide 18.5m long 25m2 coverage*
WGP1370050 1370mm wide 37.0m long 50m2 coverage*
WGP1370100 1370mm wide 73.0m long 100m2 coverage*
WGP2740050 2740mm wide 18.5m long 50m2 coverage*
WGP2740100 2740mm wide 36.5m long 100m2 coverage*
Soffit Roll Dimensions
Product Code Width Length Coverage
WGP600025SOF 685mm wide 36.5m long 25m2 coverage*
WGP600050SOF 685mm wide 73.0m long 50m2 coverage*